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LEGEND

esmeoameam» 1HR FIRE SEPARATION

®eeeooe® 1HRRATED CEILING ASSEMBLY SUPPORTED BY 1HR CONSTRUCTION
@ — — — > EGRESSPATH

F.E. FIRE EXTINGUISHER
Exit Capacity_- 145 BUILDING INFORMATION
IBC Building “Use” Groups Business (B)
NFPA 101 Building Occupancies | Business
@ Building height 3 Stories
Number of stories below grade 0
-~ / Footprint (Approximately) 6,350 ft2
7‘-§.\.\ / Construction Type [1-B [IBC], Il (000) [NFPA]
~ S Site access Regent Avenue
/ 77 Suppression System Fully sprinklered; NFPA-13 2016 compliant
/i Fire Alarm System Addressable; NPPA-72 2016 compliant
S 9
— '\\.\. HEIGHT AND AREA
Ty IBC Section Building Height Building Area (ft2)
/ Table 503 3 Stories (55 feet) 23,000
STAGE / Section 504.2: Automatic Sprinkler Height Increase 1 Story (20 feet) N/A
Section 506.2: Open Frontage Area Increase (76% Open) N/A 11,730
- — / Section 506.3: Automatic Sprinkler Area Increase N/A 46,000
== FE. /\ Maximum Permitted per IBC 4 Stories (75 feet) 80,730
Actual Height and Area 3 Stories A 6,350
/
/ CLASSROOM REQUIRED FIRE RESISTANCE RATING
—] / II / / / IBC Table 601: Rating
T — 4 / / | Primary Structural Frame 0 hours
\F / Exterior Bearing Walls 0 hours
/ | - / / Interior Bearing Walls 0 hours
f / W 7\\\ _ 7 Exterior Nonbearing Walls (IBC Table 602)
/ / /1 FSD < 10 feet 1 hour
/ L ~Path 1_ /CLASSROOM / \@ FSD > 30 feet 0 hours
/ /Z' / my Floor construction and secondary members 0 hours
/II / / Roof construction and secondary members 0 hours
/ | / ) // NFPA 101 Table 8.3.4.2: Rating Fire Door
T /L i Exit Stairs 1 hour 1 hour
— 5 e~ - ¢ | e Shatts Thour | Thou
/ *TET/ / / N \\ - ~‘/u/ Elevator Shaft 1 hour 1 hour
| | | | —L\ Horace | Other fire barriers 1 hour % hour
(U A # —/ J /]
- 7. E* * * - T - - T o o E T — - 4 B =1 B - B 4@ ALLOWABLE TRAVEL DISTANCES
| § | | %......‘ / _ /RG. e | — _q Occupancy | Maximum Dead-end Corridor | Maximum Common Path of Travel Maximum Travel Distance
E WAITING CONSULT ROOM || CONSULT ROOM CONSULT ROOM - WAT 1G8 0 TELE/ DATA 7/E / | : (ft) (ft) (ft)
. i 7 B == Il - % T B Il % 7/ o B il : : Business 50 100 300
il | e Topl | | EGRESS CAPACITY
F————-- _E"EVBﬂ _____ —_—— e e L ____ ; uj(:mut i /L I Floor - Egress Capacity . Travel Distances
¢ CORRIDOR — — —Path2 & Le—m — — . __ _ _ 1 Basement Stair 1 Stair 2 .
s L__FE — — — e —— — == ———pesewe: 3 — — EE — . o T @ Door —34”/0.2 =170 Door —347/0.2 =170 Travel Path Tl:ave.! Distance
l-hw— oo o q. g e RS -I.-r i -!i ———— g * - - i 1 occummona Sl u Sersons Sersons Path 1 86 : 6 "
i i ] ! : } § e Stair —44”/0.3 = 146 Stair —44”/0.3 = 146 EZ:: 2 Bg g..
! | — !ELevkggwnm |: — | prrc daes ‘ PEROTE Total = 297 PEEOTE Path 4 126' - 0"
! ! ! i § \f T\ - OE Level 1 Main Entrance Stair 2 Path 5 14°-4
T.LL' . .4. | —..L. . _iig\ J T — — ] — — -+ — — — i 4@ Door _ptlrsé?]'sz =205 Door _p3:;sé?]'§ =170 Floor Egress Capacity
| | soer < Total = 375 Basement 292 Persons
Level 2 Stair 1 First 375 Persons
Door —34”/0.2 = 170 persons Second 146 Persons
2 3 4 6 7 Stair—44”/0.3 = 146 persons
2 3 4 5 6 7
Exit Capacity: 146 OCCUPANT LOADING
Floor Use Area (ft2) | Occupant Load Factor Occupants
(ft2/person)
Basement | Business 4,238 100 gross 43
Waiting / Lounge 481 15 net 33
Classrooms 890 20 net 45*
Occupational Therapy 473 100 gross 5
Storage / Mechanical 268 500 gross 1
Total 127
Level 1 Business 5,156 100 gross 52
Waiting / Meeting 467 15 net 32
1 BASEMENT LIFE SAFETY PLAN Room
1/8" = 1'-0" Storage / Mechanical 240 500 gross 1
Computer Lab 487 50 net 10
Total 95
Level 2 Mechanical 1,250 500 gross 3
Total 3

*Maximum occupancy sign of 49 people to be posted
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F.E. FIRE EXTINGUISHER
Travel Distances Floor Egress Capacity
Travel Path | Travel Distance Basement 292 Persons
Path 1 86' - 6" First 375 Persons
Path 2 137' - 2" Second 146 Persons
Path 3 120'- 0"
Path 4 126'- 0"
Path 5 114' - 4"
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